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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-5 K 1 K 2 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 21 Ralf Stein Niemcy 497,260 90 110,07 96 100 101,190

2 14 Karel Kobliha Czechy 496,090 100 120,38 90 85 100,710

3 27 Włodzimierz Targosz Castingsport Poznań 492,350 85 118,20 94 90 105,150

4 16 Markus Kläusler Szwajcaria 488,410 100 89,70 100 95 103,710

5 38 Marek Noga OKW Katowice 484,370 95 100,11 94 95 100,260

6 39 Zbigniew Mośko OKW Katowice 483,235 95 100,20 90 95 103,035

7 24 Michael Harther Niemcy 480,920 100 105,58 92 85 98,340

8 41 Damian Sobota OKW Katowice 479,665 100 92,21 96 85 106,455

9 47 Jacek Kuza Kielce 479,535 85 103,18 100 90 101,355

10 40 Paweł Sobota OKW Katowice 479,430 90 95,87 98 95 100,560

11 54 Paweł Stopa Zamość 479,390 85 105,65 98 90 100,740

12 28 Libor Pierzyna Castingsport Poznań 477,980 95 87,58 96 95 104,400

13 25 Christian Zinner Austria 476,655 90 103,46 94 90 99,195

14 17 Gerhardt Lussi Szwajcaria 473,610 100 101,77 96 85 90,840

15 57 Janusz Paprzycki Legnica 471,745 85 92,71 96 95 103,035

16 48 Jan Kita Kielce 468,550 90 92,43 92 95 99,120

17 33 Karol Sapigórski Castingsport Poznań 466,050 95 91,77 96 85 98,280

18 50 Maciej Kuza Kielce 465,950 85 91,59 92 95 102,360

19 19 Evgeni Demin Niemcy 461,985 80 100,37 88 85 108,615

20 29 Piotr Sapigórski Castingsport Poznań 460,140 95 88,46 94 85 97,680

21 2 Gustav Kransberg Szwecja 456,225 95 89,12 92 90 90,105

22 58 Paweł Paprzycki Legnica 455,360 85 89,74 90 90 100,620

23 20 Thomas Weigel Niemcy 453,605 90 96,53 96 75 96,075

24 42 Kamil Sojka OKW Katowice 451,050 80 96,43 90 90 94,620

25 43 Olaf Michalik OKW Katowice 449,815 90 84,22 90 90 95,595

26 49 Mariusz Janik Kielce 448,680 75 103,89 76 95 98,790

27 55 Bartłomiej Kozyra Zamość 447,940 85 93,19 94 85 90,750

28 56 Krzysztof Matwiejczuk Zamość 447,915 85 77,70 96 95 94,215

29 71 Patryk Żakowski Białystok 441,660 85 91,73 90 75 99,930

30 67 Radosław Borowski Bydgoszcz 437,840 75 84,11 94 95 89,730

31 63 Łukasz Sierociński Mazowiecki 436,905 85 76,53 96 80 99,375

32 68 Dominik Łój Bydgoszcz 435,950 95 89,00 74 80 97,950

33 23 Andreas Zessler Niemcy 421,410 70 86,40 92 75 98,010

34 59 Maciej Perek Legnica 410,070 75 93,86 72 70 99,210

35 8 Ludvig Janson Szwecja 409,950 85 88,84 94 45 97,110

36 1 Thomas Skörd Szwecja 408,525 30 108,15 88 80 102,375

37 64 Damian Cimochowski Mazowiecki 402,770 70 63,96 96 85 87,810

38 36 Wiktor Smolarek Castingsport Poznań 388,845 75 53,88 88 80 91,965

39 32 Paweł Kita Kielce 383,485 60 89,45 82 55 97,035

40 37 Tomasz Kościelniak Castingsport Poznań 379,930 70 60,25 88 70 91,680

41 65 Marcin Krasuski Mazowiecki 379,030 70 66,72 88 65 89,310

42 60 Oliver Klinger Toruń 375,850 90 87,85 98 100 0,000

43 35 Jakub Potocki Castingsport Poznań 367,130 65 77,71 70 70 84,420

44 62 Kazimierz Sierociński Mazowiecki 333,780 30 67,70 86 65 85,080

45 61 Paweł Polakowski Toruń 313,405 25 73,77 90 45 79,635

DNS 34 Przemysław Dzik Castingsport Poznań 0,000 0 0,00 0 0 0,000
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-5 K 1 K 2 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 30 Jana Brončková Castingsport Poznań 459,060 90 94,37 94 90 90,690

2 26 Alena Kläusler Austria 450,795 95 90,32 92 90 83,475

3 69 Natalia Pecyna Bydgoszcz 448,630 90 80,60 88 100 90,030

4 51 Magdalena Kuza Kielce 446,995 80 82,75 94 90 100,245

5 22 Janet Stein Niemcy 439,235 100 82,86 88 90 78,375

6 52 Jagoda Żebrowska Kielce 423,930 90 79,36 84 80 90,570

7 46 Oliwia Mośko OKW Katowice 416,800 85 69,59 86 80 96,210

8 44 Paulina Krzyżanowska OKW Katowice 400,295 85 78,05 88 70 79,245

9 70 Eliza Pecyna Bydgoszcz 392,340 75 75,45 90 75 76,890

10 53 Renata Kuza Kielce 391,545 90 79,60 76 70 75,945

11 66 Marta Cylwik Mazowiecki 390,915 100 60,14 86 70 74,775

12 5 Linnea Morild Szwecja 387,290 65 80,26 94 70 78,030

13 72 Joanna Brzyska Białystok 378,820 70 70,52 92 65 81,300

14 45 Katarzyna Michalska-Cylwik OKW Katowice 364,565 85 74,31 82 45 78,255

15 13 Jitka Pausarová Czechy 358,540 100 85,54 78 95 0,000

16 18 Melina Rüegg Szwajcaria 356,850 60 66,78 80 70 80,070

17 73 Kornelia Halicka Białystok 348,585 50 56,71 82 80 79,875

18 3 Kajsa Bosta Szwecja 323,515 20 90,13 84 55 74,385

19 31 Dorota Targosz Castingsport Poznań 295,410 60 64,44 70 35 65,970

20 6 Anna-Karin Söderquist Szwecja 282,270 30 70,28 74 20 87,990

21 4 Linnea Lundmark Szwecja 279,885 50 61,68 66 25 77,205

22 7 Mikaela Johansson Szwecja 241,570 10 60,42 46 50 75,150

04-08-2012, 17:19 Head Judge

Krzysztof Ratajczak

Casting World Cup Szamotuły 2012-Poland

Szamotuły, 3-5 August 2012 r.

Events 1-5

Pentathlon

#NAZWA?

Woman

Casting Results ver. 2.12

programy.wedkarskie@gmail.com



Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-7 K 1 K 2 K 3 K 4 K 5 K 6 K 7

1 21 Ralf Stein Niemcy 808,815 90 110,07 96 100 101,190 150,260 161,295

2 14 Karel Kobliha Czechy 804,580 100 120,38 90 85 100,710 157,650 150,84

3 27 Włodzimierz Targosz Castingsport Poznań 792,750 85 118,20 94 90 105,150 151,660 148,74

4 16 Markus Kläusler Szwajcaria 787,695 100 89,70 100 95 103,710 147,110 152,175

5 47 Jacek Kuza Kielce 779,145 85 103,18 100 90 101,355 152,820 146,79

6 24 Michael Harther Niemcy 766,750 100 105,58 92 85 98,340 143,060 142,77

7 28 Libor Pierzyna Castingsport Poznań 756,555 95 87,58 96 95 104,400 133,480 145,095

8 25 Christian Zinner Austria 755,850 90 103,46 94 90 99,195 126,540 152,655

9 57 Janusz Paprzycki Legnica 754,900 85 92,71 96 95 103,035 133,290 149,865

10 19 Evgeni Demin Niemcy 743,485 80 100,37 88 85 108,615 130,510 150,99

11 54 Paweł Stopa Zamość 742,190 85 105,65 98 90 100,740 132,750 130,05

12 20 Thomas Weigel Niemcy 726,840 90 96,53 96 75 96,075 124,810 148,425

13 33 Karol Sapigórski Castingsport Poznań 726,780 95 91,77 96 85 98,280 112,350 148,38

14 29 Piotr Sapigórski Castingsport Poznań 724,945 95 88,46 94 85 97,680 129,250 135,555

15 2 Gustav Kransberg Szwecja 722,755 95 89,12 92 90 90,105 123,130 143,4

16 48 Jan Kita Kielce 709,330 90 92,43 92 95 99,120 103,230 137,55

17 63 Łukasz Sierociński Mazowiecki 671,420 85 76,53 96 80 99,375 113,660 120,855

18 8 Ludvig Janson Szwecja 660,285 85 88,84 94 45 97,110 116,100 134,235

19 59 Maciej Perek Legnica 650,335 75 93,86 72 70 99,210 106,030 134,235

20 17 Gerhardt Lussi Szwajcaria 610,380 100 101,77 96 85 90,840 136,770 0

21 1 Thomas Skörd Szwecja 538,845 30 108,15 88 80 102,375 0,00 130,32

22 62 Kazimierz Sierociński Mazowiecki 531,000 30 67,70 86 65 85,080 66,930 130,29

23 32 Paweł Kita Kielce 488,685 60 89,45 82 55 97,035 105,200 0

24 38 Marek Noga OKW Katowice 484,370 95 100,11 94 95 100,260 0,000 0

25 39 Zbigniew Mośko OKW Katowice 483,235 95 100,20 90 95 103,035 0,000 0

26 40 Paweł Sobota OKW Katowice 479,430 90 95,87 98 95 100,560 0,000 0

27 49 Mariusz Janik Kielce 448,680 75 103,89 76 95 98,790 0,000 0
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